2024 Sudden Valley Men's Invitational
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$538 Team
$538 Team
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$475 Team
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$600 Team
$475 Team
$350 Team
$250 Team
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August 10-11, 2024

Scoring Summary
Tournament Proper

Tournament Prize Fund!

Bryce Hertz & Brock Hertz
Brad James & Blair Driedger

First Division

Joe Walton - Steve Kaestner
Steve Card - Craig Roth
Bob Fields - Ron Killmer

David Dunham - Mike Wiekners
Steve Pake - Wes Vandemark
Rees Kruhlak - Andrew Hatch

Garrett Walker - Marc Walker

Connor Swift - Alex Censullo

Michael Linville - Bob Shannon
Second Division

Ryan Mills - Chris Chan
Ken Cormack - Craig Brown
Caleb Christie - Lucas Christie

Larry Jammes - Paul Temer
Darryl Warner - Nick Rautenberg
Kevin Graham - Damon Laird
Tony Louzao - Paul Haeder
Ron Kenny - Ed Kline
Joe Sothy - Robert Soroka
Lorne Haakonson - John Bonk

117 $700 Team
124 $700 Team

Score
106
106
100

Score
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112
111
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105

Score
81
80
77

Score
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113
112
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108
108



Win
Place
Show

#4
#8
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#16

#4
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#16
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1st Place
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3rd Place
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4th Place

Net_

1st Place
2nd Place
2nd Place
4th Place

$350 Team
$230 Team
$120 Team

KP Flight 1
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KP Flight 1
KP Flight 2
KP Flight 1
KP Flight 2

KP Flight 1
KP Flight 2
KP Flight 1
KP Flight 2
KP Flight 1
KP Flight 2
KP Flight 1
KP Flight 2

$150.00

$120.00
$90.00
$40.00
$40.00

$150.00

$105.00

$105.00
$80.00

Horserace

Jason Aitken - Tyler Noble
Jon Teran - Dan Knutzen
Doug Swanson - Bill Hager

Saturday Field Prizes

Ben Reece 8'8"
Paul Haeder 10'5"
Dan Knutzen 3'7"
Tony Louzao 9'1"

Matt Reece 3'5"

Steve Pake 5'4"
Eli Nakagawa 3'0"
Brian Banker 8'3"

Sunday Field Prizes

Sevryn Modahl 2'3"
Orest kruhlak 14'5"
Sevryn Modahl 7'3"
Spencer Palmer 8'8"

Dan Knutzen 4'6"
Brian Kruhlak 6'8"
Mike Kerr 6'2"

Steve Swiackey 7'6"

Friday Best Ball Competition

Steve Card & Craig Roth
Brock & Bryce Hertz
Joe Walton & Steve Kaestner
Mike Wienkers & David Dunham
Bob Fields & Ron Kilmer

Mark Noe & Joe Day
John Bonk & Lorne Haakonson
Jon Joslin & Mike Bayless
Todd & Mike Ormshby

Win Place
S65
S30

$50
$50
Paddle
Paddle
$50
$50
$50
$50

$50 Flatstick
$50 Flatstick

$50
$50

$50 Flatstick
$50 Flatstick

$50
$50

Score

63
65
69
71
71

60
62
62
63

Show

$19



Gross
1st $130.00
1st $130.00
3rd $85.00
3rd $85.00
Net
1st $140.00
2nd $115.00
3rd $95.00
4th $70.00
Gross
1st $140.00
2nd $115.00
3rd $95.00
4th $70.00
Net
1st $140.00
2nd $115.00
3rd $95.00
4th $70.00
Hole
8 $126.00
9 $126.00
10 $126.00
16 $126.00
18 $126.00
Hole
#16 & #17 $156.00
#4 & #5 $156.00
#11 & #13 $156.00
#12 $78.00

Saturday Honey Pot

Steve Card - Craig Roth
Brock Hertz - Bryce Hertz
Joe Walton - Steve Kaestner
Brock Ingman - Braden LeDuc

Brad James - Blair Driedger
David Dunham - Mike Wienkers

Darryl Warner - Nick Rautenberg

Larry Jammes - Paul Temer

Sunday Honey Pot

Brock Hertz & Bryce Hertz
Joe Walton & Steve Kaestnher
Steve Card & Joe Walton
Bob Fields & Ron Killmer

Ryan Mills & Chris Chan
Larry Jammes & Paul Temer
Kevin Graham & Damon Laird
Ken Cormack & Craig Brown

Saturday Skins

Kelly Devlin - Jason Taylor
Brad James - Blair Driedger
Brendan Turner - Mike Kerr
Mark Noe - Joe Day
Rees Kruhlak - Andrew Hatch

Sunday Skins

Steve Swiackey & Mark Swiackey
Steve Card & Criag Roth
Connor Swift & Alex Censullo
Mark Noe & Joe Day

Score
42
42
39
39

52
48
46
45

81
77
74
73

Score
Birdie
Birdie
Eagle
Birdie
Birdie

Score
5&7
4 &5
7&4
7



