2024 Sudden Valley Men's Invitational

August 10-11, 2024

Scoring Summary

Tournament Proper

Tournament Prize Fund!

Overall Low Gross		Bryce Hertz & Brock Hertz	117	\$700 Team
Overall Low Net		Brad James & Blair Driedger	124	\$700 Team
		First Division		
<u>Gross</u>			<u>Score</u>	
1st	\$538 Team	Joe Walton - Steve Kaestner	106	
1st	\$538 Team	Steve Card - Craig Roth	106	
3rd	\$350 Team	Bob Fields - Ron Killmer	100	
<u>Net</u>			Score	
1st	\$600 Team	David Dunham - Mike Wiekners	113	
1st	\$475 Team	Steve Pake - Wes Vandemark	112	
3rd	\$350 Team	Rees Kruhlak - Andrew Hatch	111	
4th	\$250 Team	Garrett Walker - Marc Walker	110	
5th	\$100 Team	Connor Swift - Alex Censullo	105	
5th	\$100 Team	Michael Linville - Bob Shannon	105	
		Second Division		
<u>Gross</u>			Score	
1st	\$600 Team	Ryan Mills - Chris Chan	81	
2nd	\$475 Team	Ken Cormack - Craig Brown	80	
3rd	\$350 Team	Caleb Christie - Lucas Christie	77	
<u>Net</u>			<u>Score</u>	
1st	\$600 Team	Larry Jammes - Paul Temer	122	
2nd	\$475 Team	Darryl Warner - Nick Rautenberg	118	
3rd	\$350 Team	Kevin Graham - Damon Laird	113	
4th	\$250 Team	Tony Louzao - Paul Haeder	112	
5th	\$66 Team	Ron Kenny - Ed Kline	108	
5th	\$66 Team	Joe Sothy - Robert Soroka	108	
5th	\$66 Team	Lorne Haakonson - John Bonk	108	

5th

Н	O	rs	er	ลเ	ce
	•		\mathbf{v}	u	90

			Win	Place	Show
Win	\$350 Team	Jason Aitken - Tyler Noble	\$65		
Place	\$230 Team	Jon Teran - Dan Knutzen		\$30	
Show	\$120 Team	Doug Swanson - Bill Hager			\$19

Saturday Field Prizes

#4	KP Flight 1	Ben Reece 8'8"	\$50
	KP Flight 2	Paul Haeder 10'5"	\$50
#8	KP Flight 1	Dan Knutzen 3'7"	Paddle
	KP Flight 2	Tony Louzao 9'1"	Paddle
#13	KP Flight 1	Matt Reece 3'5"	\$50
	KP Flight 2	Steve Pake 5'4"	\$50
#16	KP Flight 1	Eli Nakagawa 3'0"	\$50
	KP Flight 2	Brian Banker 8'3"	\$50

Sunday Field Prizes

#4	KP Flight 1	Sevryn Modahl 2'3"	\$50 Flatstick
	KP Flight 2	Orest kruhlak 14'5"	\$50 Flatstick
#8	KP Flight 1	Sevryn Modahl 7'3"	\$50
	KP Flight 2	Spencer Palmer 8'8"	\$50
#13	KP Flight 1	Dan Knutzen 4'6"	\$50 Flatstick
	KP Flight 2	Brian Kruhlak 6'8"	\$50 Flatstick
#16	KP Flight 1	Mike Kerr 6'2"	\$50
	KP Flight 2	Steve Swiackey 7'6"	\$50

Friday Best Ball Competition

<u>Gross</u>			<u>Score</u>
1st Place	\$150.00	Steve Card & Craig Roth	63
2nd Place	\$120.00	Brock & Bryce Hertz	65
3rd Place	\$90.00	Joe Walton & Steve Kaestner	69
4th Place	\$40.00	Mike Wienkers & David Dunham	71
4th Place	\$40.00	Bob Fields & Ron Kilmer	71
<u>Net</u>			
1st Place	\$150.00	Mark Noe & Joe Day	60
2nd Place	\$105.00	John Bonk & Lorne Haakonson	62
2nd Place	\$105.00	Jon Joslin & Mike Bayless	62
4th Place	\$80.00	Todd & Mike Ormsby	63

Saturday Honey Pot

_		Saturday Honey Pot	
_	iross		<u>Score</u>
1st	\$130.00	Steve Card - Craig Roth	42
1st	\$130.00	Brock Hertz - Bryce Hertz	42
3rd	\$85.00	Joe Walton - Steve Kaestner	39
3rd	\$85.00	Brock Ingman - Braden LeDuc	39
	Net		
1st	\$140.00	Brad James - Blair Driedger	52
2nd	\$115.00	David Dunham - Mike Wienkers	48
3rd	\$95.00	Darryl Warner - Nick Rautenberg	46
4th	\$70.00	Larry Jammes - Paul Temer	45
		Sunday Honey Pot	
	`~~~	Canady Henry 1 Ct	Caara
	iross	Donal Harde O Davis Harde	Score 35
1st	\$140.00	Brock Hertz & Bryce Hertz	75 27
2nd	\$115.00	Joe Walton & Steve Kaestner	67
3rd	\$95.00	Steve Card & Joe Walton	64
4th	\$70.00	Bob Fields & Ron Killmer	62
	Net		
1st	\$140.00	Ryan Mills & Chris Chan	81
2nd	\$115.00	Larry Jammes & Paul Temer	77
3rd	\$95.00	Kevin Graham & Damon Laird	74
4th	\$70.00	Ken Cormack & Craig Brown	73
		Saturday Skins	
Hole		•	<u>Score</u>
8	\$126.00	Kelly Devlin - Jason Taylor	Birdie
9	\$126.00	Brad James - Blair Driedger	Birdie
10	\$126.00	Brendan Turner - Mike Kerr	Eagle
16	\$126.00	Mark Noe - Joe Day	Birdie
18	\$126.00	Rees Kruhlak - Andrew Hatch	Birdie
		Sunday Skins	
Hole			<u>Score</u>
#16 & #17	\$156.00	Steve Swiackey & Mark Swiackey	5 & 7
#4 & #5	\$156.00	Steve Card & Criag Roth	4 & 5
#11 & #13	\$156.00	Connor Swift & Alex Censullo	7 & 4
#12	\$78.00	Mark Noe & Joe Day	7